All leaflets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V901-09-1
H
FEATURES
•	 Direct acting valves with stainless steel seat ensure a long continuous cycling life
in severe steam applications
•	 The solenoid valves have forged brass bodies, compact design, to minimize heat
radiation parts

1 	 2 mounting holes Ø M4, depth 6 mm.
SOLENOID VALVES SERIES 263
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
SC E 263 A 300 230V / 50 Hz
SC E 263 A 301 115V / 50 Hz
SC E 263 A 305 24V / DC
SC E 263 A 306 230V / 50 Hz
prefix
pipe thread voltage
basic number suffix
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C186270
C132650
basic number suffix
TYPE 01-02
Prefix “SC” Solenoid
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
Type 01 (AC): SCE263A300/301/305/306
Type 02 (DC): SCE263A300/305
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
A B
1619
20